CRMICAL CARE MEDICINE

IDCCM Theory Result March 2024

Srno First Name Last Name Email ID Result
1 | Kapil Mahendrabhai | Rathod kapil.rathod26@gmail.com Pass
2 | Rupin Ishvarbhai Panchal rupin_panchal@yahoo.co.in Pass
3 | Rutvij Jayantkumar Trivedi TRIVEDI_RUTVIJ@YAHOO.COM Pass
4 | Amit Chandrakant Suthar amitsutharl2@gmail.com Pass
5 | Hiral Rajendrakumar | Patel Hiral201011@yahoo.com Pass
6 | Kaushal Sanjaybhai Kalotra kkalotra96@gmail.com Pass
7 | Raju Bavanbhai Hun rajuhun100@gmail.com Pass
8 | Nirmit Sehul Sheth drnirmit1995@gmail.com Pass

Karanbhai
9 | Dilipkumar Shah drkaranshah2012gaims@gmail.com Pass
Damini
10 | Ravindrakumar Patel daminipatel2094@gmail.com Pass
Mehulkumar
11 | Tejasbhai Suratwala mihirsuratwalal992@gmail.com Pass
12 | Parita Arvindbhai Gorfad pggorfad@gmail.com Pass
13 | Keyur Jaysukhbhai Paneliya keyur.paneliya@gmail.com Pass
14 | Meena K Chveetmeenul010@gmail.com Pass
15 | Mohamed Shakeel Mohaideen shakaroo@gmail.com Pass
16 | Pranav Sankar Mp pranavsankarmp@gmail.com Pass
17 | Ashwin S John happyash13@gmail.com Pass
18 | Sravani Thatiparthi sravanithatiparti@gmail.com Pass
19 | Archana Madhyasta | A archanan.madhyastha@gmail.com Pass
20 | Manjunath M H m.manjunath1072@gmail.com Pass
21 | Naveen Rajashekhar | Nandaragi nandaraginaveenr@gmail.com Pass
22 | Priya J priya.krishnayanam@gmail.com Pass
23 | Ramesh Babu M rameshbabu.mbbs@gmail.com Pass
24 | Akshay Km akshaykmi16@gmail.com Pass
25 | Pooja Mansingrao Patil poojapatil311994@gmail.com Pass
26 | Ratesh Shivaraj Kellur rateshkellur33@gmail.com Pass
27 | Chaithra G Vv Chaithragv24@gmail.com Pass
B Reddy Kiran
28 | Kumar Reddy kiransvmc@gmail.com Pass
29 | Dasari Chakradhar Chakradhar.dasari@gmail.com Pass
30 | Manjusha K P manjusha.mjs@gmail.com Pass
31 | Rutvi Anil Sagale rutvisagale@gmail.com Pass
32 | Surya H M hmsurya@gmail.com Pass
33 | Keerti Sajjanshetty keertion36587013@gmail.com Pass
34 | Soujanya M R soujanyamrl4@gmail.com Pass
35 | Mathew Jacob mathewjacob005@gmail.com Pass
36 | Rakshit Rajendra Desai rd57180@gmail.com Pass
37 | Induja A indujajay@gmail.com Pass
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38 | Spoorthy Holla spoorthyhollal6@gmail.com Pass
39 | Shradha Laxman Manjrekar shradhamanj@outlook.com Pass
40 | Aishwarya S aishwarya.ssm@gmail.com Pass
41 | Ashwin Bhandari DRASHWINBHANDARI@GMAIL.COM Pass
42 | BhavyaN Raju bhavyanraju@gmail.com Pass
43 | Hariprasad Vekatachalam drhariprasadv@yahoo.com Pass
44 | Sivaram R shivaram_45@yahoo.com Pass
45 | Saeed Shabas shabaspv123@gmail.com Pass
46 | Clinton Ponraj i.clinton.92@gmail.com Pass
47 | Gunasri K k.gunasri@gmail.com Pass
48 | Thanigai Raja Pandiyan shyam71917@gmail.com Pass
49 | Saranya Raj K saranya2500@gmail.com Pass
50 | Nithya Kannappan drnithyal9jan@gmail.com Pass
51 | Gowtham Kumar drgowtham88@gmail.com Pass
52 | Nirmal Kumar nirmal9795standard@gmail.com Pass
53 | Thirumalai Priya pri.thirumalai@gmail.com Pass
54 | Boopathi Shankar boopathis1993@gmail.com Pass
55 | Sriram Manickavasagam | msraml7@gmail.com Pass
56 | Arun Sathish Sivalingam arunsathish007@gmail.com Pass
57 | Anusha Akula 2k8anusha@gmail.com Pass
58 | Giri Prasath v GIRIP50@GMAIL.COM Pass
59 | Mosala Nikhita Rachel nikhitarachel@gmail.com Pass
60 | Santhosh Kumar G gsanthoshkumar94@gmail.com Pass
61 | Anandhababu S dranandh25@gmail.com Pass
62 | Hardik Ajitkumar Parekh hardikparekh512@gmail.com Pass
63 | Kapil Laxmichand Ganwani dockapil.ganwani@gmail.com Pass
Gajendra
64 | Ghanshyam Sharma drgajendrasharmal0@gmail.com Pass
65 | Tarun Malkoty youthde@gmail.com Pass
66 | Parveen . drparveen1992@gmail.com Pass
67 | Prashant Santlani prashant.santlani@gmail.com Pass
68 | Apoorva Mittal apoorvamittal0Skmc@gmail.com Pass
69 | Deepak Sharma deepaksharma.ds158@gmail.com Pass
70 | Rupinder Kaur rupybaidwan@yahoo.com Pass
71 | Mohit Kumar Mangal mohitmangall7@gmail.com Pass
72 | Pavneet Kochar neet.kochar7555@gmail.com Pass
73 | Vivek Chaurasia vchaurasia70@gmail.com Pass
74 | Aashima Jain aashimajain11992@gmail.com Pass
75 | Deepak Kumar kr.drdeepak@gmail.com Pass
76 | Dinkar Dubey dinkardubey00l1@gmail.com Pass
77 | Sunil Kuldeep Kuldeeps8790@gmail.com Pass
78 | Gracie Jeba PR mail2gracie@gmail.com Pass
79 | Parveen Kumar DRPARVEENKUMAR1985@GMAIL.COM Pass




CRMICAL CARE MEDICINE

IDCCM Theory Result March 2024

80 | Jacky Garg DRJACKYGARG@GMAIL.COM Pass
81 | Chitralekha Kumari chitra.singh809@gmail.com Pass
82 | Loni Liriina loniliriina2019@gmail.com Pass
83 | Manish Khabrani drmanishkhabranil@gmail.com Pass
84 | Rajesh Kumar rajeshjangirl990@gmail.com Pass
85 | Alok Kumar akambastha26k@yahoo.com Pass
86 | Sushil Arora dr.sushilarora@gmail.com Pass
87 | Mukund Ramrao Chavan mukeshchavan1991@gmail.com Pass
88 | Harcharan Kaur rosy.pardesi@gmail.com Pass
89 | Priya Goyal drpriyagoyal@gmail.com Pass
90 | Gopi Nandan Vadakattu gopinndn@gmail.com Pass
91 | Maheswari Devi Nuvvula maheswarinuvvula@gmail.com Pass
92 | Puranshetiwar Shalini shalini769@gmail.com Pass
93 | G Lohitha Sri Gouri ghantalohitha@gmail.com Pass
94 | Deepika Basavaraj Patil patildeepika700@gmail.com Pass
95 | Audipudi Swetha sandilya.shwethal5@gmail.com Pass
96 | Syeda Hafsa amiableaura_shafsa@yahoo.com Pass
97 | Ravi Kumar Mandava rav.m.kumar@gmail.com Pass
98 | Sarika Ravula sarika.ravulal3@gmail.com Pass
99 | Ravi N raviteju82110@gmail.com Pass
100 | Abdul Waseem Shaik dr.waseem1229@gmail.com Pass
101 | Badireddy Jasmine jasminebadireddy3943@gmail.com Pass
102 | Mir Ahmeduddin Ali | Khan ahmed19j88888@gmail.com Pass
103 | Tiriveedhi Chandana | Krishna chandanatiriveedhi@gmail.com Pass
104 | Madhurima B MADHURIMA.BEERAM29@GMAIL.COM Pass
105 | Naimisha Naguru naguru.naimisha@gmail.com Pass
106 | SriTeja Bollu mailbox.tejas@gmail.com Pass
107 | Ch Pallavi pallavich013@gmail.com Pass
108 | Sachin Shridhar Kandakur sachinkandakur1994@gmail.com Pass
109 | Gada Lakshmi Meghana dr.meghana2106@gmail.com Pass
110 | Mahesh Kishore Vanthinibha kishore2191@gmail.com Pass
111 | Gajulapalli Udaya Sankar udaysehwagl@gmail.com Pass
112 | Hemamalini Sivakumar hemasiva94@gmail.com Pass
113 | Chinthaparthi Thanuja thanujaplr@gmail.com Pass
114 | Sanjeev Kumar drsknarayan@gmail.com Pass
115 | Pratik Ranjan Mohapatra pratikmohapatrab@gmail.com Pass
116 | Soma Sekhar Dasari sekharsomu000@gmail.com Pass
117 | Deepthi Gurrala deepthi.gurrala@gmail.com Pass
118 | Avishek Banerjea avishek.hbk@gmail.com Pass
119 | Subhadipta Panigrahi Panigrahi.subhadipta@gmail.com Pass
120 | Milanjyoti Patar milanjyotil23@gmail.com Pass
121 | Bibhuti Pattajoshi drbibhutipatt@gmail.com Pass
122 | Chandana Sarma minkudoc@rediffmail.com Pass
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123 | Udit Kamalkishor Laddha uditkladdha@gmail.com Pass
124 | Nikita Murlidhar Kathane kathanenikita@gmail.com Pass
125 | Suraj Dnyaneshwar | Parate DR.SURAJPARATE@GMAIL.COM Pass
126 | Jayanth Vijay Sakhale drjayanthsakhale@gmail.com Pass
127 | Prasanna Payagonda | Patil drprasannapatilo07@gmail.com Pass
128 | Suchita Vijay Naik suchitakalamkar@yahoo.in Pass
Dnyanesh
129 | Pramodrao Kashikar dnyanesh.kashikar@gmail.com Pass
130 | Mohan Nana Patil mannp2511@gmail.com Pass
131 | Supriya Shivnath Pabalkar pabalkar.supriya@gmail.com Pass
132 | Pradeep Vikramrao Bhalshankar Pradeepal91@gmail.com Pass
133 | RJagan Mohan Rao jagan.21smiles@gmail.com Pass
134 | Dnyaneshwar Khima | Rathod rathoddnyaneshwar52@gmail.com Pass
135 | Sunil Narayanrao Bodamwad drsunil33@gmail.com Pass
136 | Aquib Abdul Matin Sheikh aquibsheikh0987@gmail.com Pass
Dhanashree
137 | Ambadas Dhakane dhanashree.dhakane@gmail.com Pass
138 | Vijayalakshmi Kumaraswamy vijusundari@gmail.com Pass
139 | Kalpesh Manohar Parekh dr.kalpeshparekh@gmail.com Pass
140 | Sumati Mandhana 9.sumati@gmail.com Pass
141 | Kamlesh Ranjeet Bohra bohrakamlesh@yahoo.com Pass
142 | Udit Rajendra Wadgaonkar drwadgaonkar4@gmail.com Pass
143 | Siddeshwar Shivaji Shinde siddus100@gmail.com Pass
144 | Tejaswini Lalasaheb | Phalke teju.phalke70@gmail.com Pass
145 | Aishwarya Chavan chavanaishwarya945@gmail.com Pass
146 | Rahul Chandrakant Manek rahul.manek257@gmail.com Pass
147 | Tejashree Dubal tejuapex@gmail.com Pass
148 | Mohan Raj Kumar Jujjuru dr.jujjuru@gmail.com Pass
149 | Ankush Anil Deshmukh dr.ankushdeshmukh@gmail.com Pass
150 | SagarJanardan Gavale gavales60@gmail.com Pass
Yogendra
151 | Bhanwarlal Sharma sharmayogen29@yahoo.in Pass
152 | Vrunda Vishal Joshi vrunda.joshi.100@gmail.com Pass
153 | Divya Rajasekaran divyabamboo@yahoo.com Pass
154 | Mukund Shriprakash | Upadhyay dr.mukundupadhyay@gmail.com Pass
155 | Priyanka Madhukar | Korde pmkorde422@gmail.com Pass
156 | Mohit Omkar Gharpure mohit137gharpure@gmail.com Pass
157 | Poornima Mundanattu drpoornimamundanattu@gmail.com Pass
158 | Sayooj K S sayoojsadan@gmail.com Pass
159 | Akhil Babu C nandoos003@gmail.com Pass
160 | Hanumantha Reddy DRHANUMANTHAREDDY12@GMAIL.COM | Pass
161 | Mislvao Glady Louis mislgladylouis@gmail.com Pass
162 | Ashna S R ashnasr89@gmail.com Pass
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163 | Susan Jacob drsusandony@gmail.com Pass
164 | Nisha S Nair nishasubhaganair@gmail.com Pass
165 | Neeta Kumar docneeta@gmail.com Pass
166 | Gayathry S Mohan gayathrymohan@yahoo.co.in Pass
167 | Ameena Azmin ameenaazmin@gmail.com Pass
168 | Sayooj K Mukundan sayoojmukund@gmail.com Pass

Dr. P L Gautam

Secretary Examination - ICCCM




